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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

DOCKET UE-200980 
Wash. Utils. & Transp. Comm’n v. Puget Sound Energy 
Puget Sound Energy 2020 Power Cost Only Rate Case 

 
I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this day served Bench Request No. 5, Public Comment 
Exhibit on behalf of Public Counsel upon all parties of record in this proceeding, by 
electronic transmission to the email address(es) or by mailing a true and correct copy, 
postage prepaid, to each party or party representative listed in the Commission's master 
service list for this docket. 
 

COMMISSION STAFF: 
 
Joe M. Dallas 
Office of the Attorney General 
Utilities & Transportation Commission  
621 Woodland Square Loop SE  
Lacey, WA 98503 
P.O. Box 40128 
Olympia, WA 98504-0128 
Joe.Dallas@utc.wa.gov 

 

 
 
Daniel Teimouri, 
Daniel.Teimouri@utc.wa.gov  
Jing Liu, Jing.Liu@utc.wa.gov  
Hang Nguyen-Le,  
Hang.Nguyen-Le@utc.wa.gov 
Betsy DeMarco, Betsy.DeMarco@utc.wa.gov 

PUGET SOUND ENERGY: 
 
Sheree Carson 
The PSE Building 
10885 NE Fourth Street, Suite 700 
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579 
scarson@perkinscoie.com  

 

 
 
Jason T. Kuzma, jkuzma@perkinscoie.com 
David S. Steele, dsteele@perkinscoie.com 

PUGET SOUND ENERGY: 
 
Jon Piliaris 
335 110th Ave. NE 
Bellevue, WA 98004 
Jon.piliaris@pse.com  
 

 
 
Susan Free, susan.free@pse.com  
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ALLIANCE OF WESTERN ENERGY 
CONSUMERS: 

 
Tyler C. Pepple  
Brent Coleman 
Davison Van Cleve, P.C.  
1750 SW Harbor Way, Suite 450  
Portland, OR 97201  
E-Mail: tcp@dvclaw.com   
E-mail:  blc@dvclaw.com   
 

 

 
 
 

Jesse Gorsuch, jog@dvclaw.com   
 

THE ENERGY PROJECT: 
 
Simon ffitch 
321 High School Road NE  
Suite D3 #383 
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110 
simon@ffitchlaw.com  
 
Carol Baker, carol@ffitchlaw.com  
 

 
 
Shawn Collins 
3406 Redwood Avenue 
Bellingham, WA 98225 
shawnc@oppco.org 
 

 
Dated at Seattle, Washington this 4th day of May, 2021. 
 
       /s/      
       CHANDA MAK 
       Legal Assistant
 


